AESCULAP®
Acetabular Solutions
Orthopaedic Surgery
AESCULAP® – a B. Braun brand 	 Aesculap AG  |  Am Aesculap-Platz  |  78532 Tuttlingen  |  Germany
Reamers
Acetabular reamers and shanks
3
MIOS®

356 mm
ENZTEC Offset Reamer Driver – Locking
Order Information:
Curved reamer shanks Art. no.
ENZTEC MIOS® reamer shank HARRIS ENZTEC-4250-7105
ENZTEC MIOS® reamer shank AO-PROTEK ENZTEC-4250-7090
Tray for module ENZTEC reamer shank NT633R
AESCULAP® – a B. Braun brand	 Aesculap AG  |  Am Aesculap-Platz  |  78532 Tuttlingen  |  Germany8
AESCULAP® Reamers
ENZTEC replacement parts
Offset body
Offset drive train
Offset coupling
Handle
Offset cover
Replacement Parts
Description AAG - EN Art. no.
ENZTEC offset cover for MIOS® reamer shank ENZTEC-4250-7031
ENZTEC handle for MIOS® reamer shank ENZTEC-4250-7012
ENZTEC drive train for MIOS® reamer shank ENZTEC-4250-7036
ENZTEC AO-PROTEK coupling for MIOS® reamer shank ENZTEC-4250-7034
ENZTEC HARRIS coupling for MIOS® reamer shank ENZTEC-4250-7047
AESCULAP® – a B. Braun brand	 Aesculap AG  |  Am Aesculap-Platz  |  78532 Tuttlingen  |  Germany9
AESCULAP® Reamers
HPF MIOS® reamer shank
Locking coupling, compatible with